Namentliche Mannschaftsmeldung | Sommer 2020

TC Weilheim (20463 )

Namentliche Mannschaftsmeldung - Verein | Status endgiltig, 10.06.2020

Anlage
Kirchheimer Str. 115, 73235 Weilheim

Hallenadresse
Kirchheimer Strae 115, 73235 Weilheim
T 07023 /3877 G 07023 / 2517

Sportwart/in
Rosch, Tobias
T 015736205006 sportwart@tcweilheim.de

Jugendwart/in

Mdiller, Markus
T 0176/29123770 markus.mmm.mueller@gmail.com
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Damen 40 (4er) 1
MF: Claudia Furst
m 01626142805; fuerstcm@kabelbw.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Maack, Ines

Ulmer, Kristina
Richter, Jutta
Kaiser, Christina
Haist, Uli

First, Claudia
Faulhaber, Sabine
Mabhr, Ulrike
Plattes, Hedi

Kropf, Janny

Etzler, Anette
Schmidt, Sandra
Steimle, Dagmar
Mosenthin, Gerlinde
Hubbe, Ute
Magsam-Breining, Sybille
Haussmann, Evi
Weissinger, Andrea
Waidelich, Marga
Hermann, Christel
Mehring, Heike

Ersatzspieler

E1 Dr. Gabriel, Irmela

E2 HauBmann-Zaklan, Barbel
E3 Huss-Lehmann, Silke

E4 Gallagher, Sibylle

ID-Nr.|Jg.

26650202
26603040
24750260
27050229
25750383
27350358
26650274
27750199
25050303
24850478
26450520
26951992
26752195
25350357
25650304
25253105
24550161
25851246
25550422
24550662
26450519

27450187
27350187
27350197
27050228

LK DR - Info
Sen.
LK10,0
LK15,0
LK16,0
LK17,0
LK17,0
LK18,0
LK19,0
LK20,0
LK20,0
LK22,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0

LK12,0
LK12,0
LK14,0
LK15,0

HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN

Ra. Name (Nat.) ID-Nr.|Jg. LK DR - Info
Sen.
26950249 LK16,0

27901250 LK23,0

E5 Sigmund, Petra
E6 Kottler, Julia
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